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Joey Harrington Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Buffalo All-Americans 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 1979.40 1676.50 2340.70

Dayton Triangles 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 1852.30 1667.70 2238.50

Rochestor Jeffersons 4 9 0 0.308 0-6 1562.40 1759.40 1843.30

Providence Steamroller 3 9 1 0.269 2-4 1674.70 1805.10 1996.10

Mike Williams Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Decatur Staleys 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 1944.80 1725.80 2348.20

Massillon Tigers 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 1711.40 1566.50 2046.60

Duluth Eskimoes 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 1358.10 1654.90 1522.60

Louisville Colonels 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 1494.10 1844.30 1807.60

Charles Rogers Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Akron Pros 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 1902.90 1687.30 2275.40

Chicago Cardinals 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 1776.00 1769.70 2150.60

Muncie Flyers 5 7 1 0.423 3-3 1623.10 1658.10 1947.80

Rock Island Independents 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 1613.70 2055.20 1907.80

Andre Ware Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Columbus Panhandles 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 1932.50 1736.60 2338.00

Detroit Heralds 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 1761.00 1640.70 2117.20

Milwaukee Badgers 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 1943.90 1725.70 2313.50

Frankford Yellowjackets 4 9 0 0.308 0-6 1561.00 1717.80 2002.60

Total Points
Decatur Staleys 2348.20

Buffalo All-Americans 2340.70

Columbus Panhandles 2338.00

Milwaukee Badgers 2313.50

Akron Pros 2275.40

Dayton Triangles 2238.50

Chicago Cardinals 2150.60

Detroit Heralds 2117.20

Massillon Tigers 2046.60

Frankford Yellowjackets 2002.60

Providence Steamroller 1996.10

Muncie Flyers 1947.80

Rock Island Independents 1907.80

Rochestor Jeffersons 1843.30

Louisville Colonels 1807.60

Duluth Eskimoes 1522.60
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